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Copa Navarra de Clubes, 2023-2024
Pamplona, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 13 Masc., 400m Estilos Abs.
02/12/2023 - 17:07 Resultados
FNN-NIF RECORDS 4:17.91 PEREZ SALINAS, JORGE 00131 ALEMANIA (GER) 25/01/1992

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. HORCADA IRIARTE, Pablo 89 Pamplona C.N. 5:04.26 459,00
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:46.70 40.59 250m: 3:10.86 44.74 350m: 4:31.93 35.62

100m: 1:06.11 34.81 200m: 2:26.12 39.42 300m: 3:56.31 45.45 400m: 5:04.26 32.33

2. AZCONA BEDOYA, Luis 98 S. Lagunak Barañain 5:04.43 458,00
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:47.32 41.09 250m: 3:11.46 44.69 350m: 4:30.59 35.71

100m: 1:06.23 35.66 200m: 2:26.77 39.45 300m: 3:54.88 43.42 400m: 5:04.43 33.84

3. VAZQUEZ ORBAICETA, Guillermo 05 Tenis Pamplona C. 5:04.79 457,00
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:46.68 40.68 250m: 3:12.06 46.14 350m: 4:32.79 33.68

100m: 1:06.00 35.72 200m: 2:25.92 39.24 300m: 3:59.11 47.05 400m: 5:04.79 32.00

4. RUBIO GOÑI, Ibai 08 Tenis Pamplona C. 5:05.06 456,00
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:52.09 40.83 250m: 3:13.42 41.99 350m: 4:32.16 35.77

100m: 1:11.26 38.71 200m: 2:31.43 39.34 300m: 3:56.39 42.97 400m: 5:05.06 32.90

5. LECUMBERRI IRARTE, Alejandro 01 Pamplona C.N. 5:14.12 417,00
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:49.35 41.03 250m: 3:17.26 46.55 350m: 4:39.36 35.80

100m: 1:08.32 36.04 200m: 2:30.71 41.36 300m: 4:03.56 46.30 400m: 5:14.12 34.76

6. MARTINEZ SVISTOV, Erik 10 S. Lagunak Barañain 5:18.56 400,00
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:56.21 41.97 250m: 3:24.26 47.68 350m: 4:46.37 34.78

100m: 1:14.24 39.59 200m: 2:36.58 40.37 300m: 4:11.59 47.33 400m: 5:18.56 32.19

7. GUTIERREZ GARCIA DEL PINO, Aaron07 Amaya C.D. 5:20.07 394,00
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:56.21 41.57 250m: 3:21.41 45.39 350m: 4:46.12 38.01

100m: 1:14.64 40.76 200m: 2:36.02 39.81 300m: 4:08.11 46.70 400m: 5:20.07 33.95

8. ELIZARI ORTIZ, Jon 09 Anaitasuna Sdcr 5:26.09 373,00
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:02.83 41.10 250m: 3:28.74 45.39 350m: 4:51.18 37.33

100m: 1:21.73 44.88 200m: 2:43.35 40.52 300m: 4:13.85 45.11 400m: 5:26.09 34.91

9. ANCIN RIA, Dario 08 Anaitasuna Sdcr 5:27.54 368,00
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:58.68 44.04 250m: 3:27.75 46.40 350m: 4:51.43 37.06

100m: 1:14.64 40.97 200m: 2:41.35 42.67 300m: 4:14.37 46.62 400m: 5:27.54 36.11

10. BIDAURRE FERNANDEZ, Nabar 10 Amaya C.D. 5:34.08 347,00
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:59.72 41.93 250m: 3:30.19 48.77 350m: 4:57.31 37.95

100m: 1:17.79 42.70 200m: 2:41.42 41.70 300m: 4:19.36 49.17 400m: 5:34.08 36.77

DSQ JIMENEZ ANCHUSTEGUI, Mikel 90 Burlada C.N. -
DSQ TOLENTINO AZNAREZ, Iker 07 Burlada C.N. -
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